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Agenda

e Status
— Organizational Work Instructions
— Center Directive Documents

e Schedule
e |ssues and Concerns



Ora.

CDO01
CDO02
CDO03
CD10
CD20
CD30
CD40
CD50
CD60
CD70

TOTALS
Now:

Customer and Employee Relations Directorate (CaER)

Organization Work Instruction Status Report
Asof: 9/8/99

#OWI'’s #OWI'sDraft Inwork Baseline Plan completion Date
1 1 0 9/30/99

4 4 9/30/99

1 1 Completed
13 6 4 3 9/30/99

2 2 9/30/99

9 7 2 9/30/99

2 2 0 9/30/99

8 8 Completed
2 2 Completed
10 13 Completed
52 13 4 33

Note: Susan Cloud isthe Deputy Director (and has|SO responsibility)

CaER Directorate | SO9000 I mplementation Team L eads and DCB members:
C. Wang/Primary, P. Schultz/Alternate

Responsible Per son(s)
(Manager/Org. Rep.)

T. Washington/S. Cloud

D. Jeffreys(P)/C. Plank (A)
B. Brewster (P)/Vacant(A)

D. Hightower/M. Blackman
G. Walker/P. Schultz

S. Little/B. Hayes

N. Brown/A. Storey

S. Hendrick/J. Hollingsworth
J. Pruitt/T. Guthrie

D. Amatore/J. Malone



Cugome and Employes Rdations Diretarate (CaER)

MPD, MPG, MWIs3atusRepart

InWork Draft CaER Approved DCB Approved

2 9 8 4



Up Coming Event Schedule

Audit preparation
— October

|nternal Audit
— November 15-19

February, 2000---NQA Pre-assessment
audit for new scope

May, 2000--------- NQA registration audit



| ssues and Concerns

e Center Directives Document Review



Future

e Continue CakER directorate 1 SO9000 self
assessments

e CaER Directorate organizational level
Special session for Lesson Learn and future
Improvements



